04.03.77. Sun Valley

started: 43
finished: 29

. Perine Pelen

. Claudia Giordani

. Monika Kaserer

. Lise-Marie Morerod
. Danielle Debernard

. Ingrid Eberle

. Christa Zechmeister
. Abbie Fisher

. Fabienne Serrat

. Monika Berwein

. Maria Epple
. Patricia Emonet

. Lea Soelkner

. Heidi Preuss

. Mary Seaton

. Becky Dorsey

. Christine Cooper

. Lindy Cochran

. Brigitte Totschnig-Habersatter

. Patricia Hellman
. Kathy Kreiner
. Jamie Kurlander

. Tamara McKinney
. Gail Blackburn

. Vanita Haining

. Barbie Patterson

FRA

ITA
AUT
SUI
FRA

AUT
FRG
USA
FRA
FRG

FRG
FRA

AUT
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
AUT

USA
CND
USA

USA
USA
CND
USA

Slalom, women

51.48

52.24
51.99
51.25
51.61

51.17
51.83
52.26
51.82
52.44

52.47

56.60

51.10

50.95
51.37
52.35
52.01

52.76
52.19
51.86
52.58
52.15

53.54

56.31

102.58

103.19
103.36
103.60
103.62

103.93
104.02
104.12
104.40
104.59

104.93
104.96

105.41
105.62
105.69
105.70
106.01
106.43
106.76

108.38
108.63
109.29

110.07
110.18
111.23
112.91

21)

(43)



DNF(1):

Regine Sackl
Susie Patterson
Susan Clifford
Jane Tidball
Leslie Smith
Laurie Baker
Maggie Crane
Tiannia Tutt

DNF(2):
Annemarie Proell-Moser
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Elena Matous

1 run

. Ingrid Eberle AUT
. Annemarie Proell AUT
. Lise-M. Morerod SUI

. Perine Pelen FRA
. Dani. Debernard FRA

. Fabienne Serrat FRA
. Ch. Zechmeister FRG

. Monika Kaserer AUT

. Claudia Giordani ITA
. Abbie Fisher USA

. Monika Berwein FRG
. Christine Cooper USA

51.17
51.19
51.25
51.48
51.61

51.82
51.83

51.99

52.24
52.26

52.44
52.47

AUT,
USA,
CND,
CND,
USA,
USA,
USA,
USA,

AUT (1¥run:2-51,19),

IRN

W N =

03N DN K

11

. Claudia Giordani
. Perine Pelen
. Monika Kaserer

. Abbie Fisher

. Dani. Debernard
. Monika Berwein
. Ch. Zechmeister
. Lise-M. Morerod

. Fabienne Serrat
. Ingrid Eberle

2™ ryun

ITA
FRA
AUT

USA
FRA
FRG
FRG
SUI

FRA
AUT

50.95
51.10
51.37

51.86
52.01
52.15
52.19
52.35

52.58
52.76



